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FONDD DI CASSA ALL*1/1/91

RISCOSSIONI C/COMPETENZA
RISCOSSIONI C/RESIDUI

PAGAMENTI C/COMPETENZA

PAGAMENTI C/RESISUI

FONDD CASSA AL 31/12/%C

RESIDUI ATTIVI C/COMPETENZA
RESIDUI ATTIVI C/RESIDUI

RESIDUI PASSIVI C/COMPETENZA
RESIDUT PASSIVI C/RESIDUI

2.123.339.006

55.048,493.43!
14.281.153.629

B2.452,986.06b
kb.137.439.252
11.364.493,719

264.951.053.093

17.547.901.843
3.604.327.790

47.523.282.7¢28
37.478.956.022
10.044.326.706
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